PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.TECH., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : M. TECH(PT)- STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

Register.No Name 192481 I'EP 19255C12P 19255C13P 192551140 19255CRSP 3
Int | Ext| Tot| Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext]| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd
2101SE28101 P Ilaiyaraja 36 5490 | A+ (3638 74 A |35]35| 70| B+ | 38| 39| 77| A [35]39[ 7| A
2101SE28102 Ajith. X 381351 73 A l36]36] 72 A 36 35| 71 A | 34]39] 73 A 31| 39 70 | Bt
21015E28103 Alkbarali.) B3| 4 A 3636 72 A 351361 71 A |35]59] %4 0O |135]59] %4 8]
21015E28104 Aravind K 361 34 ) 70| B+ |35 36| 71 A 1363571 A |35])36)] T A l36]36] 72 A
21015128105 Aravind K.V 36| 60| 96 0O |35])35] 70| B+ |36] 36| 72 A | 35] 381 73 A 3o | 38| 74 A
21015128106 [izharasan.P 36 53] 89 ) A+ [ 36| 35| TI A 3536 71 A | 36) 36| 72 A 36| 36| 72 A
2H01SE28107 Gowtham Saravanan. A 351 52| 87| At |36]36] 72 5135|170 [ B 36|36 72 ] A |35]36] 71 A
21015E28108 Jayasaravanan.N.C 35136 71 A 135]136] 71 A | 35] 35 70| B | 35] 55] 90 | A+ | 35| 55| 90 | A+
2101SE28109 Kalaiyarasi.D 36 36| 72 A 134135169 B+ |36)]35] 71 351 33| 68 | B+ | 36| 33| 69 | B+
2101SE28110 Maruthu. A 36|54 9 | A+ | 34 34| 68| B+ | 36] 36| 72 351 39| 74 A 36|39 75 A
2101SE28111 Murugara). T 351351 70| B | 3534 ] 69| B+ | 36] 36| 72 A 13539 74 A 351 39| 74 A
21015E28112 Natarajan.M 336 70| B+ | 38]35] 73 A 33136 69| B+ | 36| 59| 95 O |35]59] W 0
21015E28113 Ravikumar. P’ 34| 34| 68| B+ | 39 38| 77 33| 33| 66 | B+ |36] 36] 72 A |35]36) 71 A
21005128114 Sheik Abdullah.S 35033 68| B+ | 38 31| 69 | B+ | 36| 59| 95 O |36|36]| 72 A 38 ] 38| 76 A
2I01SE28115 Suresh Kumar R L3317 {5694 O [36]43] 79| A [36[54] 90| A+ 36]38] 74| A
2I01SE28116 Tamilarasan.P 39 39 78 36 [ 54| 90 | A+ [ 35] 55| 90 | A+ [ 38|35 73| A |36 |36 T2 A
2IOISE28117 Thirugnanam.S§ 35136 71 251 36 | 61 B 35| 47| 82 | A+ | 38] 36| 74 A 3636 72 A
2101SE28118 Harikrishnan S 351351 70| B+ | 29| 36| 65 B 36| 48| B4 | A+ | 36 34| 70| B+ | 35] 36| TI A
2101528119 Annadurai R 35135 70 B+ | 29| 55| 84 | A+ | 36| 60 | 96 O [ 36] 60 9 O | 35]35] 70| B+
21015E28120 Asanmohamed.| 3ol 351 71 A L2933 62| B [35]35] 70| B+ [36] 53] 8| A+ 36135 71| A
2I015E28121 Alagllrnlllﬂgodi. El 36136 72 A 126] 39 65 B 3 36| 70| B+ | 35] 52| 87| A+ | 36] 36| 72 A

19248 11EP-ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

19255C12P-QUALITY CONTROL & ASSURANCE IN CONSTRUCTION

1255C13P-THEORY OF PLASTICITY AND ELASTICITY
19255L14P-CORE PRACTICAL (COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB)
19255CRSP-RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech(PT).,Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001SE28101
20018E18102
2001SE18103
20018E18104
20018EI8105
2001SE18106
20018E18107
2001SE18108
2001SEI8109
20018E18110
2001SE28111
20018E18112
20018EI8113
2001SE18114
2001SEI8115
20018E18116
2001SE18117
2001SE18118
20018E1811

2001SE18120

NAME

V.PRASANNA
JMANIMARAN
VENKATESH.N
VETRISELVAN.R
VIGNESHWARAN.P
ABDULLAS
ANANTHLA
BALAMURUGAN.N
GANESH.P
GANESHBABU.R
SUNDARLP
AARTHILAKSHMIM
SUREKHA.M
SUNDARAVELAN.N

BALAMANIKANDAN.N

NAGARAJAN.M
GUNASEKAR.N
SANDHIYA.G
THARAGALK
MITHUN.M

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

36
33
32
31
30
36
35
34
38
30
39
34
38
38
32

31
33
35
31

19255C31P

50
52
41
41
42
41
45
42
45
56
41
55
43
4
51
52
45
49
43
48

86
85
73
7
72
77
80
76
83
86
80
89
81
80
83
87
76
82
78
79

34
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34
36
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35
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35
3l
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34
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34
38

19255C32P

41
52
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45
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55
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41
55
56

75
90
88
89
90
93
93
83
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76
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80
76
93
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80
89
94

A
At
A+
At

31
35
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31
32
34
35
36
32
34
33
32
34
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32
34
33
32

19255E33AP

41

7
80
89
85
85
86
89
92
81
77
81
88
9]
93
94
93
81
77
81
88

A
A
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At
At
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A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech(PT).,Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER ey 19255C31P 19255C32P 19255E33AP
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
20015E18121 SHANMUGAM.C 32 56 88 A~ 38 55 93 Q 34 57 91 O
2001SE18122  GOWRISRLE 38 41 79 A 35 43 78 A 34 5T 91 O

19255C31P STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS
19255C32P MAINTENANCE AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES
19255E33AP PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DESIGN




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 )
. Controller of Examinations
M.Tech(PT).,Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

REGISTER AME 19255E51AP 19255E52AP 19255ES3AP
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901SE2801  ANNAPOORANIR 34 41 75 A 33 41 T4 A 36 53 89 A+
1901SE2802  KANDASAMY V 38 45 8 A+ 35 42 77 A 33 56 89 At
1901SE2803  SENTHILKUMAR § 35 55 90 A+ 34 43 77 A 32 54 86 A+
1901SF2804  BALAKRISHNAN M 34 54 88 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 52 8 At
1901$E2805  ROSHAN BHANU H A 36 53 89 A+ 32 49 81 A+ 30 52 82 A+
190 1SE2806 PERIYASAMY M 37 52 89 A+ 34 52 86 At 36 57 93 [¢]
190152807 VIMALRAJA A 38 54 92 O 35 48 8 A+ 35 42 77 A
1901SE2808  DEEPIKA RANIR 32055 87 A+ 30 4 T2 A M 51 85 A
190182809  MATHIYALAGAN R 35 56 91 O 32 46 42 57 38 48 86 A+
1901SE2810  VIMALADEVI S 31 57 88 A+ 34 41 75 A 33 54 87 A+
1901SE2811  MANJUM 33 056 89 A+ 33 45 78 A 37 52 89 A+
1901SE2812  MONISHA.C 35 56 91 O 32 52 84 A+ 38 52 90 A+
1901SE2813  NETHAILV 31 57 88 A+ 34 S8 92 O 33 52 85 A+

19255E5IAP  EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS
19255E52AP pREFABRICATED STRUCTURES
19255E53AP  OFFSHORE STRUCTURES
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